	Note: Plasse	print this page a	nic Filing Cov	·····			
		wn below) on the					
		(((H	11000189192	3)))			
			110001691623ABC%				,
		T hit the REFRES page. Doing so w	vill generate ano			-	
	To:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)61	7-6381	RECEIVED	JUL	2 5
·	From:	Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number	er : I1999000 : (305)829	9-1041			
5	inter the emai annual repo Email Addre	ort mailings. E	this business Inter only one	entity to 2 ; email addr	be used for futu ess please.	Jre	
	FLOF	LIDA PROFIT/ MJR M:	NON PROFI		LATION		
		Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0 1 05 \$78.75	LL ANASSEE	11 JUL 25 PH	an argunda Baranan Tanan Tanan Tanan Tan T
	-		-			2 2	in ann

1

3058244997

p.2

H110001891923

July 25, 2011

Re: MJR Management Company Document # P09000091253

To Whom It may Concern:

Please be advised that I will not be reinstating the above mentioned corporation, therefore, please release the corporate name, so that I can form a new corporation using the same name.

Thank you,

Ricardo Melany

..... er ok. E g terble مذ, "¢ ្លុះស្ន i esan PH 12: 35 م نور ا

Jul 25 2011 10:35PM RAUL RICARDO CPA PA

3058244997

H110001891923

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION MJR MANAGEMENT COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 – NAME	
The name of this corporation is:	
MJR Management Company	

ARTICLE 2 – DURATION The Corporation shall have perpetual existence.

ARTICLE 3 – PURPOSE

This Corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business.

ARTICLE 4 - CAPITAL STOCK

This Corporation is authorized to issue one hundred (100) shares of stock without par value.

ARTICLE 5 - PRINCIPLE OFFICE, REGISTERED OFFICE, AND AGENT

The street address of the principle office of this Corporation is: 1840 W. 49th St., Suite # 509, Hialeah, Florida 33012 The street address of the initial registered office of this Corporation is: 1840 W. 49th St., Suite # 509, Hialeah, Florida 33012 The name of the initial registered agent of this Corporation at that address is: Melany A. Ricardo

ARTICLE 6 – INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The number of initial directors of this corporation shall be: One (1) The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time By the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1) The names(s) and address(es) of the initial board member(s) are as follows:

NAME: ADDRESS: Melany A. Ricardo, P 1840 W. 49th St., Suite # 509, Hialeah, Florida 33012

ARTICLE 7 – INCORPORATORS

The name and address of the person signing the articles is: Melany A. Ricardo 1840 W. 49th St., Suite # 509, Hialeah, Florida 33012

H110001891923

p.3

n Lander Generation

٤.,

C, O

3058244997

H110001891923

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION MJR MANAGEMENT COMPANY

ARTICLE 8 -- AMENDMENT

This Corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these Articles of Incorporation, or any amendment to them; and any right conferred upon the shareholder(s) is subject to this reservation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, thee undersigned subscriber has executed these Articles of Incorporation on this 4th day of November, 2009.

cardo

11 JUL 25 PH 12: 36

p.4

H110001891923

H110001891923

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION MJR MANAGEMENT COMPANY

CERTIFICATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above Corporation at the place designated in these Articles of Incorporation. I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

Date

۱ i CLER 0 រស ហ 1 B င်္သ

p.5

H110001891923

.